
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 15 OF 17 - APRIL 24, 2010

AMA Supercross

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

14 K. Windham  38.0151

26 M. Byrne  28.3282

27 N. Wey  78.3573

5 R. Dungey  48.3844

22 C. Reed  78.4215

921 M. Rivas  28.4436

55 K. Chisholm  58.4727

67 C. Blose  48.5488

124 R. Clark  38.6169

128 R. Johnson  28.80510

804 J. Langford  68.80811

65 T. Adams  38.83312

62 J. Thomas  58.85513

726 G. Steinke  28.87914

271 J. Gibson  28.92715

722 A. Enticknap  39.02016

555 J. Lymburner  29.02017

186 D. Costella  39.17918

952 A. Conway  210.40919

177 M. Rask  310.79420

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

14 K. Windham  216.8701

26 M. Byrne  318.4512

5 R. Dungey  418.5883

22 C. Reed  418.9844

55 K. Chisholm  819.0425

27 N. Wey  819.4846

67 C. Blose  419.5397

124 R. Clark  119.5568

726 G. Steinke  219.6649

65 T. Adams  419.74010

62 J. Thomas  720.25911

921 M. Rivas  720.31112

271 J. Gibson  320.45213

722 A. Enticknap  520.79014

804 J. Langford  321.14515

555 J. Lymburner  421.18316

128 R. Johnson  222.14617

952 A. Conway  222.37618

177 M. Rask  322.42319

186 D. Costella  223.89820

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

14 K. Windham  132.2311

5 R. Dungey  833.1722

22 C. Reed  334.7283

124 R. Clark  135.0784

26 M. Byrne  235.1505

27 N. Wey  635.2126

55 K. Chisholm  635.6927

65 T. Adams  135.9338

67 C. Blose  235.9699

271 J. Gibson  136.09010

921 M. Rivas  236.26211

62 J. Thomas  536.72012

128 R. Johnson  337.00113

726 G. Steinke  237.14014

722 A. Enticknap  237.47415

186 D. Costella  237.65616

804 J. Langford  338.38517

555 J. Lymburner  539.33518

177 M. Rask  539.70919

952 A. Conway  239.95820
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